Military-Grade Isolated 3-Phase PFC Module
115 Vrms L-N 45 Hz to 800 Hz 4250 V 48 Vdc 720W 100 °C >0.99 1.5% 92.0%
 Input Voltage Input Frequency Isolation Output Voltage Output Power Baseplate Temp PF THD Full Load Efficiency
The MilCOTS 3-Phase MPFICQor  Isolated
Power Factor Correction  module is a high power,
high efficiency AC-DC converter. It operates
from a 115 Vrms AC input and generates an
isolated DC output. Regulated output and

Power: 720W
MPFIC-115-3PH-48x-FT	 005-0007203  Rev. E	 www.synqor.com	 08/05/2025	 Page 19
Ordering Information
Part Numbering Scheme
Family Input Voltage Output Regulation Package Size Thermal Design Screening Level
MPFIC  115-3PH: 3-Phase 115 Vrms L-N
12:12V
 24: 24V
 28: 28V
48: 48V
54: 54V
R:
D:
 Regulated output
 Droop Sharing FT: Full-brick Tera
 N: Normal Threaded
 D: Non-Threaded
 F: Flanged Baseplate
S:
M:
 S-Grade
 M-Grade
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
The part numbering system for SynQor’s ac-dc converters follows the format
shown in the example.
APPLICATION NOTES
A variety of application notes and technical white papers can be downloaded
in PDF format from our website.
Example: MPFIC-115-3PH-48D-FT-N-M
MPFIC-115-3PH-48R-FT-N-M
 Parameter  Notes & Conditions
  STANDARDS COMPLIANCE  Pending
 Input/Output to baseplate isolation 2150Vdc  Basic Insulation to Baseplate
 CE Marked
 SELV DC Output  Reinforced Insulation
Note:  An external input fuse must always be used to meet these safety requirements.
         Contact SynQor for official safety certificates on new releases or download from the SynQor website.